
SDSCPA CLUBS CONTACT/MEETING  
SHEET 2025-2026 

Approved     Discrepancies with club constitution/can’t hold meetings (see ASB)   Currently Inactive 
 

CLUBS INFO 

MS ASB 
 
 

Meeting Days: Thursdays 
Location: Room 502  
Advisor: Ms. Walker nwalker@sandi.net  
President: Toni Peterson 22toni12@gmail.com  

Freshman Class ASB Meeting Days: Monthly class meeting on the first Wednesday of the 
month 
Location: Room 106 
Advisor: Amir Harrison aharrisonjr@sandi.net 
President: Nayiah Alvarez naiyaalvarez@gmail.com 

Sophomore Class ASB Meeting Days: Monthly class meeting on the first Wednesday of the 
month 
Location:132 
Advisor:  Ms. Mullen amullen1@sandi.net  
President: Reivin Galiendes krdg0115@gmail.com  

Junior Class ASB Meeting Days: Monthly class meeting on the first Wednesday of the 
month 
Location:203 
Advisor: Ms. Ireland nireland1@sandi.net  
President: Carmen Manglicmot cmaemanglicmot@gmail.com  

Senior Class ASB Meeting Days: Monthly class meeting on the first Wednesday of the 
month 
Location: 301 
Advisor: Erin Fetters efetters@sandi.net 
President: Ashley Gomez  ashleypgomez5@gmail.com 

Academic League Meeting Days: Wednesdays & Thursdays 3:30 pm - 5:15 pm 
Location: CGL 
Advisor: Javier Chavez (jchavez5@sandi.net ) 
President: Isabella Rocacorba (isarocacorba@gmail.com ) 

AGAPE Meeting Days: Thursdays during lunch 
Location: CGL 
Advisor:  Kara Teschner kteschner@sandi.net  
President: Isabella Turner (bella_2608@icloud) 

American Sign Language Club  Meeting Days: Thursdays during lunch  
Location: 302 
Advisor: Lindsay Ten lten@sandi.net  
President: Nina Rose Manning 72785@sandi.net  

Architecture and Art club Meeting Days: Wednesdays  
Location: RM 405 
Advisor: Daniel Gonzalez dgonzalez-zarzuela@sandi.net  
President: Sophia T. (scpaarchart20@gmail.com )   

Arts Club Meeting Days: Wednesday 3:30 pm-5:30 pm 
Location: 402 
Advisor: Terisa James (tjames@sandi.net)  
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President: Francine Sy (Francinesy76@gmail.com)  

 Cheer Club Meeting Days: Tuesdays at Lunch & Thursdays After School 
3:30-4:45 
Location: GYM & Outside RM 107 
Advisor: Jennifer Ravikunar (jravikumar@sandi.net ) & Danny Blas 
(dblas@sandi.net ) 
President: Bella Gikovate ( Contact Advisors) 

Environmental Society Meeting Days: Fridays during Lunch 
Location: RM 502 
Advisor: Nicole Walker ( nwalker1@sandi.net ) 
President: Haseena Gillan ( 402295@stu.sandi.net ) 

FANCY(Focus and Naturally 
Confident Youth) 

Meeting Days: Monday During Lunch 
Location: RM 203 
Advisor: Nicole Ireland (nireland1@sandi.net ) 
President: Louis Jones (bhonest1223@gmail.com ) 

First Gen Club  Meeting Days: Thursdays During Lunch 
Location: RM 114 
Advisor: Stephanie Cavada (scavada@sandi.net) 
President: Camile Sangalang (camsangalang828@gmail.com ) 

Gay Straight Alliance/Genders 
and Sexuality Alliance  (GSA) 

 

Meeting Days: Tuesdays & Thursdays during lunch 
Location: 206 (Tuesdays) & 105 (Thursdays) 
Advisor: William Carter ( wcarter@sandi.net ) 
President: Sage Johnson ( 601874@stu.sandi.net ) 

Guitar Club Meeting Days: Tuesdays 3:30- 5:30  
Location: RM 107 
Advisor: Danny Blas ( dblas@sandi.net ) 
President: Jennyfer Mejia (maa770238@gmail.com ) 

High School Hiking Club Meeting Days: Friday During Lunch 
Location: RM 110 
Advisor: Jason Maddyi (jmaddy@sandi.net  )  
President: Ruby Rivera (rubyriv16@gmail.com ) 

Improv Club Meeting Days: Wednesdays During Lunch 
Location: RM 111 
Advisor: Colette Thomas ( cthomas@sandi.net  ) 
President: Jayden Polliard ( Contact Advisor )  

Instrumental Music Club (IMC) 
 

Meeting Days: Wednesdays during Lunch 
Location: CR1  
Advisor: Tamara Paige (tpaige@sandi.net) 
President: Kate Miclat ( kateallyson.miclat@gmail.com ) 

Jewish Student Union (JSU) Meeting Days: Fridays during lunch 
Location: Rm 503 
Advisor: Shira Cohen (sreid@sandi.net)  
President: Jordan Erlich ( jordanroseerlich@gmail.com) 

K-Club                          Meeting Days: First 3 Weeks Every Month on Wednesday 
Location: RM 406 
Advisor: Seanha Choi (schoi@sandi.net) 
President: McKaila Shaianne Arboleda 
(mckailaarboleda@gmail.com ) 

Key Club Meeting Days: Tuesdays during Lunch 
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Location: RM 201 
Advisor: Sara Morrison (smorrison1@sandi.net ) 
President: Jhennilyn Tagle (jhennilyntagle@gmail.com ) 

Korean Language Club Meeting Days: Thursdays during lunch  
Location: RM 406 
Advisor: Seanha Choi (schoi@sandi.net ) 
President: Maria Daleina Carmona (mai.da1carm@gmail.com ) 

Movimiento Estudiantil Chicano 
de Aztlán (M.E.Ch.A) 

Meeting Days: Thursdays/Fridays During lunch  
Location: RM 122 
Advisor: Bryan Constantino ( bryanconstantino@gmail.com ) 
President: Nicholas Romero (nicholasromero922@gmail.com)  

Pan-Asian Pacific Islander 
Association (PAPIA) 

Meeting Days: Mondays & Wednesdays After School 
Location: RM 107, GYM 
Advisor: Danny Blas (dblas@sandi.net), 
President: Marian-Junne Gozon marianjunneg@gmail.com 

Pottery Club Meeting Days: Monday-Wednesday 3:30 - 5:30 pm 
Location: RM 402/Pottery Studio 
Advisor: Ms. James tjames@sandi.net  
President: Cyn Duque chlrelinecynd@gmail.com 

SCPA Circus and Aerial Arts Meeting Days: Tuesdays 3:30 - 4:35 
Location: Outside RM 107 
Advisor: Danny Blas ( dblas@sandi.et ) 
President: Chow J. Bell (CarlieJaynebell@gmail.com ) 

Sewing Club Meeting Days: Tuesdays & Thursdays at Lunch, Some Days After 
School 
Location: RM 406 
Advisor: Seanha Choi schoi@sandi.net  
President: Kit Marcral marcialkit033@gmail.com 

SDSCPA SWEAR Chapter Meeting Days: Every 1st Monday of the Month 
Location: CGL 
Advisor: Susie Seldess ( sseldess@sandi.net ) 
President: Lauren Cenidoza ( laurencenidoza@gmail.com ) 

SDSCPA SWENext Meeting Days: Second Wednesday of the month at Lunch 
Location: 206 
Advisor: William Carter wcarter@sandi.net  
President: Faith Berromilla faithberr@gmail.com  

Student Activism Club Meeting Days: Wednesdays during lunch 
Location: DR1 
Advisor: Sarah Lehman (slehman@sandi.net ) 
President: Owen Light ( owenlight08@gmail.com ) 

Tech Club Meeting Days: Thursdays during lunch 
Location: Green RM 
Advisor: Harrison Lange (hlange@sandi.net  ) 
President: Eva Velasco souseeksccience@gmail.com  

Vocal Arts Club Meeting Days: Thursdays during lunch 
Location: DR1 
Advisor: Elena Correia ecorreia@sandi.net  
President: Charlie-Joy-Amara CharlieJoyAmara09@gmail.com  

Garden Club Meeting Days: Wednesdays after school (3:30-5:15 PM) 
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Location: Behind Rm. 101 
Advisor:Shira Cohen (sreid@sandi.net), Violetta Perez 
(vperez-smith@sandi.net) 
President: Alden Harris (obturtle@gmail.com) 

Black Student Union (BSU) 
 
 
 

Meeting Days: Wednesdays at Lunch 
Location: 131 
Advisor: Acacia Thede (athede@sandi.net)  
President:  

CARE Club (Clinical Association 
for Research in Education) 

Meeting Days: Every 1st and 3rd Thursday of the month 
Location: CGL  
Advisor: Nurse Suzie ( sseldess@gmail.com )   
President: Mari Larson ( adachimari2010@gmail.com ) 

Creative Arts Club Meeting Days: Tuesdays and Thursdays during lunch 
Location: 302 
Advisor: Lindsay Ten ( lten@sandi.net ) 
President: Tenaya Gibson ( 421565@stu.sandi.net ) 

Crochet and Knitting Club 
 
 

Meeting Days: Thursdays during Lunch 
Location: 405 
Advisor: Daniel Gonzalez-Zarzuela (dgonzalez-zarzuela@sandi.net) 
President: Grayson Scraqua (graybela23@gmail.com) 

Dance Arts Tours 
 
 

Meeting Days: During 3rd period 
Location: Studio 2 
Advisor: Jessica Curiel ( jcuriel@sandi.net ) 
President: Daveon Johnson ( daveonj9@gmail.com ) 

 
Dungeons and Dragons (DND) 

Club 

Meeting Days: Tuesdays after school (3:30-5:15) 
Location: Room 202 
Advisor: Becky Babbey  (rbabbey@sandi.net) 
President: Evan Light (evanlight07@gmail.com) 

HS Book Club 
 

Meeting Days: Every Wednesday during lunch 
Location: 203 
Advisor: Nicole Ireland ( nireland1@sandi.net ) 
President: Angelika Tuason ( tuasonangel17@gmail.com ) 

Japanese Club  Meeting Days: Semester 2 on Thursdays 
Location: 207 
Advisor: Bruce Granick (bgranick@sandi.net) 
President: Caelyn Servania (mizu.yt20@gmail.com) 

No Place For Hate (NPFH) Meeting Days: Mondays during lunch 
Location: 102 
Advisor: Anastasia Burnham ( aburnham@sandi.net ) 
President: Xoey Ordena Xoey.ordonez20@gmail.com  

Scrapbook Club Meeting Days: Fridays at Lunch, Semester 2 
Location: 401 
Advisor: Masse dmasse@sandi.net  
President: Olivia Tizapaneco Otizaon14@gmail.com  

Speech & Debate Club Meeting Days: Wednesdays during lunch 
Location: Room 105 
Advisor: Michelle Cash mcash@sandi.net  
President: Simon Thompson simontschulze@gmail.com  

Students for Equity and Inclusion Meeting Days: Tuesdays during lunch 
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Location: 103 
Advisor: James Dean Jdean3@sandi.net  
President: Kieran Collins nonpluraljames@gmail.com  

Community Canvases Meeting Days: Wednesdays at lunch 
Location: 127 
Advisor: Bridget Persons (  bpersons@sandi.net ) 
President: Azalea Angeles zolina.aza@gmail.com  

Choreography Club 
 
 

Meeting Days: Every Tuesday at lunch 
Location: 131 
Advisor: Acacia Thede (athede@sandi.net) 
President: Stella Glandon (678699@stu.sandi.net)  

Zine Club Meeting Days: Wednesdays during Lunch 
Location: 401 
Advisor: Mr. Masse dmasse@sandi.net  
President: Ashton Rocha ashtonroch22008@gmail.com  

Slime Club Meeting Days: Thursday during lunch at 11:45 
Location: Room 207 
Advisor: Bruce Granick bgranick@sandi.net  
President: Jaqueline Dombrow jackiedombrow@gmail.com  

Business Club 
 
 

Meeting Days: Thursdays during Lunch 
Location: Room 127 
Advisor: Bridget Persons (bpersons@sandi.net)  
President: Jane Potter (janepotterCA@gmail.com) 

Campus Beautification Club 
(Painting SCPA) 

 
 

Meeting Days: Tuesdays, Lunch, Weekdays after school if needed 
Location: 108 
Advisor: Christopher Sharp csharp1@sandi.net  
President: William Anton Schneiderwind 
antonanimal731@gmail.com 

Cesar Chavez Service Club Meeting Days: Thursdays After School 
Location: 107 
Advisor: Danny Blas (dblas@sandi.net) 
President: Kyra Thomas  

Choir Club 
 

Meeting Days: Mondays, Wednesdays during Lunch 
Location: CR1  
Advisor: Tamara Paige (tpaige@sandi.net) 
President: Chanel Drexler 

Chess Club Meeting Days: Tuesdays at Lunch 
Location: Room 122  
Advisor: Bryan Constantino (bconstantino@sandi.net) 
President: Theo Armstrong (armstheo@gmail.com) 

Fashion Club Meeting Days: Thursdays during lunch 
Location: Room 113 
Advisor: Kim Abagat (kabagat@sandi.net) 
President: Lola Guerrero (143lolag@gmail.com), Nila Aranmolate 
(nilaja2006@gmail.com) 

Cooking Club Meeting days: Thursdays after school until 5:15 
Location: 207 
Advisor: Mr. Granick bgranick@sandi.net  
President: Lilly Mueller lilly.mueller0928@gmail.com  
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Game Club Meeting Days: lunch and lunch and learn. 
Location: Library 
Advisor: Geneva McCoy ( gmccoy1@sandi.net ) 
President: JhaTye Lyrix ( LyrixJhaTye@gmail.com ) 

MS Book Club Meeting Days: Friday during lunch and once a month after school 
Location: 502 
Advisor: Nicole Walker ( nwalker1@sandi.net ) 
President: Annalise Mackinnon ( annalisemackinnon@gmail.com ) 

MC Ruthless Meeting Days: Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday at Lunch 
Location: Studio 4 
Advisor: Ellen Warkentien ( ewarkentien@sandi.net ) 
President: Christopher Bucsit ( 579412@stu.sandi.net ) 

Postal Connections Club (PCC) 
 

Meeting Days: Fridays during lunch 
Location: 302 
Advisor: Lindsay Ten (lten@sandi.net) 
President: Darius King (officialdariusking@gmail.com) 
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